
Day Sheet

TN LITTLE BRITCHES 01

08/24/2024

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

BAYLEIGH . HASTY  1   4906

KYLIEGH CASLER  2   6721

VIVIAN CHAPMAN  3   6043

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS  4   3385

LAYLA CURTIS  5   5211

KATELYN . WEST  6   7817

BRISTOL . BARNETT  7   4026

TINSLEY ATWOOD  8   5514

ALICE CRAGAR  9   4905

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 10   3982

PENELOPE . PARKS 11   7468

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 12   6113

CHELSEY CURTIS 13   5399

PAISLEIGH HASTY 14   4772

TALON WAY 15   3877

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH  1   7758

SAVANNAH LANNOM  2   6841

AVAGRACE POWERS  3   5421

LUCY MCCAULEY  4   7650

AVA CAVALLINI  5   5681

REBA SMART  6   7934

EMERY VENSEL  7   7007

ABREANNA BROCK  8   6982

CARLEIGH HASTY  9   4636

SYDNEY LEWIS 10   7793

JR BOY BBACK STEER

Contestant Back #Draw

WILEY WOMER  1   6360

TATE MAST  2   7256

SR BOY SADDLEBRONC

Contestant Back #Draw

SOLOMAN . COUCH  1   3410

COLT BANNISTER  2   5613

JR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

WYATT REED CONNER  1   3343

SR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

TANNER DAVIS  1   3510

ISAIAH POWELL  2   3017

JADEN . TOOMEY  3   3932

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant Back #Draw

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant Back #Draw

QUINTEN LOEHR  1   3876

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

SKYLAR . GLASS  1   5537

LILLIAN FRANKS  2   3423

TINSLEY ATWOOD  3   5514

PRESLEY REESE HANSON  4   3993

BRISTOL . BARNETT  5   4026

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  6   6113

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS  7   3385

JR BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

HUNTER HOLLAND  1   5524

WYATT KETCHERSID  2   7340

BRIGGS . BARNETT  3   3763

JOHN . HARDWICK  4   6103

CASH DAVIS  5   4478

WADE LOEHR  6   4554

COLT HATFIELD  7   5965

TREY KETCHERSID  8   7500

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

CAMERON . UNDERWOOD  1   3365

CALLIE JO SWIRE  2   7634

EMERY VENSEL  3   7007

JOSIE D. BROOKS  4   7176

LILLIAN FRANKS  5   3423

RUBY SUGGS  6   7307

TAYLOR OGLE  7   6265

LUCY MCCAULEY  8   7650

ADDI STANFILL  9   4153

EMERY PEARCE 10   6803

CARLEY COUCH 11   6563

MADDIE COLLIER 12   6455

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

EMERY VENSEL

RUBY SUGGS

  1   7007

  7307

MADDIE COLLIER

QUINTEN LOEHR

  2   6455

  3876

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

TREY KETCHERSID

WYATT KETCHERSID

  1   7500

  7340

CASH DAVIS

COLT HATFIELD

  2   4478

  5965
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SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

ADDI STANFILL

ZOE WOMER

  1   4153

  6182

RUBY SUGGS

SAVANNAH LANNOM

  2   7307

  6841

EMERY VENSEL

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH

  3   7007

  7758

JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

TREY KETCHERSID

WYATT KETCHERSID

  1   7500

  7340

BRISTOL . BARNETT

BRIGGS . BARNETT

  2   4026

  3763

COLT HATFIELD

KATELYN . WEST

  3   5965

  7817

CASH DAVIS

TINSLEY ATWOOD

  4   4478

  5514

JOHN . HARDWICK

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS

  5   6103

  3385

HUNTER HOLLAND

KALEEN . SIBLEY

  6   5524

  4927

WADE LOEHR

ALICE CRAGAR

  7   4554

  4905

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant Back #Draw

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH  1   4460

CLARA WEBSTER  2   7714

THOMAS LAMBERT  3   7273

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR  4   7903

LANE CLOUSE  5   4753

HALLIE BODUCH  6  99062

KARSEN JUDD  7   4188

HUTSON . SMITH  8   5060

MORGAN JO PENDEL  9   6694

JESSALYNN CASLER 10   7453

BO CHAPMAN 11   6185

LANDRIE WAY 12   6912

MAUDE ROSEBERRY 13   4632

PAISLEY ANDERSON 14   3785

FAITH LACASSE 15   5507

COLE . SMITH 16   4021

BAYLOR . BARNETT 17   6815

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

KYLIEGH CASLER  1   6721

BAYLEIGH . HASTY  2   4906

ZOE HELTON  3   5319

TALON WAY  4   3877

BRISTOL . BARNETT  5   4026

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

KATELYN . WEST  6   7817

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  7   3982

SKYLAR . GLASS  8   5537

CHELSEY CURTIS  9   5399

TINSLEY ATWOOD 10   5514

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS 11   3385

PAISLEIGH HASTY 12   4772

ALICE CRAGAR 13   4905

LAYLA CURTIS 14   5211

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 15   6113

VIVIAN CHAPMAN 16   6043

ADDY KATE MCKINNIS 17   4853

PENELOPE . PARKS 18   7468

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

AVAGRACE POWERS  1   5421

BLAIR MCKINNIS  2  99065

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH  3   7758

JOSIE D. BROOKS  4   7176

SHELBY ROCKHOLT  5   3910

ZOE WOMER  6   6182

SAVANNAH LANNOM  7   6841

CAMERON . UNDERWOOD  8   3365

LUCY MCCAULEY  9   7650

CARLEIGH HASTY 10   4636

EMERY VENSEL 11   7007

REBA SMART 12   7934

MONTANA BUTLER 13   5846

RILEY JO GOSSETT 14   3455

AVA CAVALLINI 15   5681

ABREANNA BROCK 16   6982

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

BRIGGS . BARNETT  1   3763

WADE LOEHR  2   4554

JOHN . HARDWICK  3   6103

TREY KETCHERSID  4   7500

WYATT KETCHERSID  5   7340

COLT HATFIELD  6   5965

WYATT REED CONNER  7   3343

WILEY WOMER  8   6360

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JESSALYNN CASLER  1   7453

LANE CLOUSE  2   4753

LANDRIE WAY  3   6912
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LW FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

HALLIE BODUCH  4  99062

HUTSON . SMITH  5   5060

BAYLOR . BARNETT  6   6815

PAISLEY ANDERSON  7   3785

KARSEN JUDD  8   4188

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR  9   7903

COLE . SMITH 10   4021

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH 11   4460

CLARA WEBSTER 12   7714

MORGAN JO PENDEL 13   6694

BO CHAPMAN 14   6185

THOMAS LAMBERT 15   7273

MAUDE ROSEBERRY 16   4632

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JASE WOMER  1   6756

WADE LOEHR  2   4554

WYATT KETCHERSID  3   7340

WYATT REED CONNER  4   3343

TREY KETCHERSID  5   7500

HUNTER HOLLAND  6   5524

WILEY WOMER  7   6360

BRIGGS . BARNETT  8   3763

COLT HATFIELD  9   5965

JOHN . HARDWICK 10   6103

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

HALLIE BODUCH  1  99062

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH  2   4460

CLARA WEBSTER  3   7714

THOMAS LAMBERT  4   7273

BAYLOR . BARNETT  5   6815

FAITH LACASSE  6   5507

HUTSON . SMITH  7   5060

KARSEN JUDD  8   4188

ELIZA JANE HOFFMAN  9   3424

LANE CLOUSE 10   4753

MAUDE ROSEBERRY 11   4632

PAISLEY ANDERSON 12   3785

RAELYNN GRIFFIN 13   4953

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR 14   7903

MORGAN JO PENDEL 15   6694

LANDRIE WAY 16   6912

JESSALYNN CASLER 17   7453

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

ZOE HELTON  1   5319

KYLIEGH CASLER  2   6721

SKYLAR . GLASS  3   5537

CHELSEY CURTIS  4   5399

EMMA WEBSTER  5   4181

PRESLEY REESE HANSON  6   3993

VIVIAN CHAPMAN  7   6043

PENELOPE . PARKS  8   7468

HARLEY TROTTER  9   7879

LAYLA CURTIS 10   5211

BELLA  ROSE WOMER 11   5862

LYLA JOHNSON 12   4952

LILLIAN FRANKS 13   3423

KATELYN . WEST 14   7817

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 15   6113

COLTLEY CLEMMONS 16   7521

ALICE CRAGAR 17   4905

BAYLEIGH . HASTY 18   4906

JOLIE WILLIAMSON 19   3508

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS 20   3385

PAISLEIGH HASTY 21   4772

BRISTOL . BARNETT 22   4026

ADDY KATE MCKINNIS 23   4853

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 24   3982

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JENTRY MCCONNELL  1   6826

ADDI STANFILL  2   4153

RUBY SUGGS  3   7307

AVA CAVALLINI  4   5681

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH  5   7758

AVAGRACE POWERS  6   5421

LILLIAN FRANKS  7   3423

KALY HINDS  8   6806

SARAH EVANS  9  99066

KAYLEE CARMOUCHE 10   4361

CAMERON . UNDERWOOD 11   3365

BLAIR MCKINNIS 12  99065

CALLIE JO SWIRE 13   7634

ADDIE JONES 14   5234

MADDIE COLLIER 15   6455

JOLIE MAKARA 16   4419

RILEY JO GOSSETT 17   3455

ADDIE SPRATLIN 18   7409

SAVANNAH LANNOM 19   6841

ADDISON . MCQUARY 20   3970



Day Sheet

TN LITTLE BRITCHES 01

08/24/2024

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

SYDNEY LEWIS 21   7793

EMERY VENSEL 22   7007

ZOE WOMER 23   6182

ALEX GRIFFIN 24   4824

VIRGINIA KEISER 25   7121

CARLEIGH HASTY 26   4636

LUCY MCCAULEY 27   7650

JOSIE D. BROOKS 28   7176

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD 29   6748

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH  1   4460

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR  2   7903

LANDRIE WAY  3   6912

LANE CLOUSE  4   4753

MAUDE ROSEBERRY  5   4632

HALLIE BODUCH  6  99062

FAITH LACASSE  7   5507

MORGAN JO PENDEL  8   6694

PAISLEY ANDERSON  9   3785

JESSALYNN CASLER 10   7453

BAYLOR . BARNETT 11   6815

ELIZA JANE HOFFMAN 12   3424

RAELYNN GRIFFIN 13   4953

KARSEN JUDD 14   4188

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

BELLA  ROSE WOMER  1   5862

CHELSEY CURTIS  2   5399

LILLIAN FRANKS  3   3423

EMMA WEBSTER  4   4181

JOLIE WILLIAMSON  5   3508

ADDY KATE MCKINNIS  6   4853

SKYLAR . GLASS  7   5537

PAISLEIGH HASTY  8   4772

KYLIEGH CASLER  9   6721

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 10   6113

LAYLA CURTIS 11   5211

ALICE CRAGAR 12   4905

BRISTOL . BARNETT 13   4026

PENELOPE . PARKS 14   7468

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 15   3982

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS 16   3385

VIVIAN CHAPMAN 17   6043

COLTLEY CLEMMONS 18   7521

PRESLEY REESE HANSON 19   3993

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

ZOE HELTON 20   5319

HARLEY TROTTER 21   7879

KATELYN . WEST 22   7817

BAYLEIGH . HASTY 23   4906

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

KAYLEE CARMOUCHE  1   4361

SYDNEY LEWIS  2   7793

JOLIE MAKARA  3   4419

KALY HINDS  4   6806

ADDI STANFILL  5   4153

BLAIR MCKINNIS  6  99065

ADDISON . MCQUARY  7   3970

AVAGRACE POWERS  8   5421

SARAH EVANS  9  99066

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD 10   6748

ADDIE JONES 11   5234

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH 12   7758

REBA SMART 13   7934

LUCY MCCAULEY 14   7650

AVA CAVALLINI 15   5681

EMERY VENSEL 16   7007

JENTRY MCCONNELL 17   6826

TAYLOR OGLE 18   6265

JOSIE D. BROOKS 19   7176

ALEX GRIFFIN 20   4824

MADDIE COLLIER 21   6455

LILLIAN FRANKS 22   3423

SAVANNAH LANNOM 23   6841

VIRGINIA KEISER 24   7121


